/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEBRASKA

OTOE COUNTY WILDLIFE CLUB
NEBRASKA CITY, NE

7/4/2021

FIRECRACKER 200

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FIRECRACKER

200

9 Attended

M1 ROGER BAHR 74
Al STEVE ODSON 69
B1 TIM O'CONNOR 76
B2 TRAVIS MARTENSEN 76
B3 ZACH BENEFIEL 72
C1 CHAD L TRAMPEL 66
D1 LAWRENCE T SMITH 69
D2 MICHAEL P GORDON 68
D3 RYAN S EASTERLIE 56
VTCH ROGER BAHR 74
SVCH TIM O'CONNOR 76
SVRU STEVE ODSON 69
Sv3 MICHAEL P GORDON 68
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FIRECRACKER
200

2 Attended

AAl  TIMOTHY DETTMANN 40
D1 JAMIE DOSTAL 41

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FIRECRACKER
200

4 Attended

M1 DOUG REIBER 48
AA1l  TIMOTHY DETTMANN 41
AA2  ANDREW P PERKINS 36
B1 ZACH BENEFIEL 41
VTCH ANDREW P PERKINS 36
SVCH DOUG REIBER 48

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: FIRECRACKER
200

2 Attended
AAl  TIMOTHY DETTMANN 35
B1 ZACH BENEFIEL 39

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIRECRACKER
200

26 Attended

M1 ROGER BAHR 88
M2 DOUG REIBER 73
M3 TODD B WALTER 66
AAl ANDREW WANEK 79
AA2  ANDREW P PERKINS 77
AA3  JOSEPH LEXUM 76
Al JIM RESPELIERS 73
A2 STEVE ODSON 67
A3 HARRY WIECKHORST 66
B1 ZACH BENEFIEL 75
B2 TRAVIS MARTENSEN 75
B3 TIM O'CONNOR 70
C1 CHAD L TRAMPEL 67
c2 MARK E DEETZ 63
D1 LAWRENCE T SMITH 78
D2 JAMIE DOSTAL 73
D3 JACOB E VIRGL 72
E1 JIM VIRGL 57
JRCH HUNTER GILBERTSON 70
VTCH ROGER BAHR 88
VTRU ANDREW WANEK 79
VT3 ANDREW P PERKINS 77
SVCH DOUG REIBER 73
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SVRU
Sv3
SSCH

TIM O'CONNOR
MICHAEL P GORDON
HARRY WIECKHORST

LINCOLN TRAP AND SKEET
LINCOLN, NE

7/11/2021

STATE WARM UP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE

WARM UP

32 Attended

CH GREGORY L PRESTON
M1 STEVE WALTERS
M2 PAT WILLIAMS

M3 MARC ROSSO

AA1l  TANNER MUFF

AA2  GENE MEYERS

AA3  ANDREW WANEK
Al JIM RESPELIERS

A2 DENNIS HARDER
A3 BILL SCHMITZ

Bl ANDREW F VAN DEUN
B2 KATIE Z DETTMANN
B3 TERRY FOOTE

C1 MARK E DEETZ

Cc2 GRANT P FLEISCHER
c3 MARK PORTZ

D1 CAMERON J MEYER
D2 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN
D3 JOHN C ARNOLD
JRCH TANNER MUFF
JRRU CAMERON J MEYER
VTCH STEVE WALTERS
VTRU GENE MEYERS

VT3  MARC ROSSO

SVCH DENNIS HARDER
SVRU ROBERT C OLSEN
Sv3 TERRY FOOTE

LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN
LYRU LAURA L OLSEN
SSCH PAT WILLIAMS

LGCCH DAVID L GYHRA

OAK CREEK SPORTING CLUB
BRAINARD, NE

7/18/2021

STATE WARM-UP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STATE

WARM-UP

33 Attended

CH GRIFF LATTER

M1 GORDON ROBINSON
M2 DOUG REIBER

M3 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY
AA1l  TANNER MUFF

AA2  JOSEPH LEXUM

AA3  LEE W KROUSE

Al ZACHARY BEERS

A2 DEAN L KRIZ

A3 DENNIS HARDER

Bl GUS A DUNBAR

B2 ANDREW F VAN DEUN
B3 JEFF BRAACK

C1 BROCK BARTON

Cc2 GRANT P FLEISCHER
D1 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN
D2 MICHAEL L LUXA

D3 JAMES LEWANDOWSKI
El TOM FAUBLE

E2 MERCEDES HARRIS
SICH MICAIAH BARBER

70
69
66

90

84
78
76
77
73
72
80
72

80

78

93
93
92
92
89
87
86
85
85

92
82
75
93
82
82
79
79
88
66

SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE

ELIJAH SMITH
TANNER MUFF
ZACHARY BEERS
BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN
GORDON ROBINSON
ROGER BAHR
ANDREW WANEK
DOUG REIBER

LEE W KROUSE
DENNIS HARDER
LAURA L OLSEN
MERCEDES HARRIS
DEAN L KRIZ

PAT WILLIAMS

WARM-UP

44 Attended

CH GRIFF LATTER

M1 PAT WILLIAMS

M2 GREGORY L PRESTON
M3 GORDON ROBINSON
AAl TANNER MUFF

AA2  JOSEPH LEXUM
AA3  ANDREW WANEK
Al ZACHARY BEERS

A2 DENNIS HARDER

A3 JIM RESPELIERS

Bl ZACH BENEFIEL

B2 GUS A DUNBAR

B3 ANDREW F VAN DEUN
C1 CAMERON J MEYER
Cc2 GRANT P FLEISCHER
c3 BROCK BARTON

D1 JOHN C ARNOLD

D2 CALVIN WIESE

D3 MICHAEL L LUXA

E1l TOM FAUBLE

E2 MERCEDES HARRIS
E3 MICHAEL E QUINN
SICH MICAIAH BARBER
SJRU  ELUAH SMITH

JRCH TANNER MUFF
JRRU CAMERON J MEYER
JR3 ZACHARY BEERS
VTCH GORDON ROBINSON
VTRU ROGER BAHR

VT3 JOHN C ARNOLD
SVCH DOUG REIBER

SVRU DENNIS HARDER
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN
LYRU MERCEDES HARRIS
SSCH  PAT WILLIAMS
SSRU  DEAN L KRIZ

LGCCH DAVID L GYHRA

64
89
85
82
93
85
80
92
86
83
83
66
85
83

144
138
134
133
130
129
122
129
124
121
126
123
119
129
125
124
126
118
117
120
106
103
111
99

130
129
129
133
130
126
125
124
123
106
138
115
112

PHEASANT BONANZA HUNT CLUB &
KENNEL
TEKAMAH, NE
7/18/2021

PHESANT BONANZA SHOOTOUT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: PHESANT

BONANZA SHOOTOUT

17 Attended

CH JIM CRAFT

AA1  JORDAN WILLIAMS
AA2  TIMOTHY DETTMANN
AA3 LANCE HURD

Al JEFFREY OTOOL

A2 RANDY HENNINGSEN
A3 ROSS A SALES

Bl BRIAN OTOOL

96
91
90
89
86
83
63
77

C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
SSCH

GRANT P FLEISCHER
DEAN FRENCH
JOHN ATWOOD
LAWRENCE T SMITH
GARY HURD

KEVIN MUFF

TODD POLLOCK
TANNER MUFF
TODD POLLOCK
RANDY HENNINGSEN
JOHN ATWOOD
ROSS A SALES

GARY HURD

91
79
68
80
68
66
0

86
0

83
68
63
68

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PHESANT
BONANZA SHOOTOUT
19 Attended

CH
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
SSCH

DEREK' W POLLOCK
LANCE HURD
TANNER MUFF
JORDAN WILLIAMS
JEFFREY OTOOL
BRIAN G LOOFE
RANDY HENNINGSEN
KATIE Z DETTMANN
BRIAN OTOOL

JIM CRAFT

DEAN FRENCH
JOHN ATWOOD
GRANT P FLEISCHER
LAWRENCE T SMITH
GARY HURD

KEVIN MUFF

TODD POLLOCK
TANNER MUFF
TODD POLLOCK
JOHN ATWOOD
RANDY HENNINGSEN
ROSS A SALES
KATIE Z DETTMANN
GARY HURD

95
93
91
88
93
90
71
90
85
84
76
72
70
81
77
77
81
91
81
72
71
69
90
77

HEARTLAND PUBLIC SHOOTING PARK
GRAND ISLAND, NE
7/25/2021

AMERICAN CHALLENGE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: AMERICAN
CHALLENGE
19 Attended

CH
M1
AAl
Al
A2
B1
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
D3
El
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
SSCH

GRIFF LATTER
DOUG REIBER
DAVE STUNKEL
DENNIS HARDER
CURT CLAUSEN
LOWELL MITTEIS
KOHLTYN C MAJER
JACE NORDEEN
THOMAS E STEELE
ADAM GUNDERSON
BROCK MILLER
BRANDON CARTER
GARRETT THARP
BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN
KOHLTYN C MAJER
JACE NORDEEN
CALVIN WIESE
LOWELL MITTEIS
CURT CLAUSEN
THOMAS E STEELE
DOUG REIBER
DENNIS HARDER
DAVE STUNKEL
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91
87
69
81
75
78
81
76
89
83
81
80
79
81
81
76
80
78
75
89
87
81
69



SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: AMERICAN

CHALLENGE

12 Attended

CH GRIFF LATTER
B1 LOWELL MITTEIS
c1 JACE NORDEEN

D1 THOMAS E STEELE

D2 BROCK MILLER
D3 GARRETT THARP

El BRANDON CARTER
E2 TRISTAN KROLIKOWSKI
E3 PETE KROLIKOWSKI

SJCH  GARRETT THARP

JRCH  TRISTAN KROLIKOWSKI

JRRU  JACE NORDEEN
VTCH LOWELL MITTEIS
VTRU TICE FORGY

SVCH THOMAS E STEELE

SVRU DAN LAUER

83
80
71
81
74
71
80
76
63
71
76
71
80
65
81
53

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AMERICAN

CHALLENGE

18 Attended

CH CURT CLAUSEN
M1 DOUG REIBER
AA1l  DAVE STUNKEL
Al DENNIS HARDER
B1 LOWELL MITTEIS

Cc1 KOHLTYN C MAJER

Cc2 JACE NORDEEN
D1 BROCK MILLER

D2 THOMAS E STEELE

D3 ADAM GUNDERSON
El TRISTAN KROLIKOWSKI
E2 BRANDON CARTER

E3 PETE KROLIKOWSKI

SICH GARRETT THARP

JRCH  TRISTAN KROLIKOWSKI
JRRU  KOHLTYN C MAJER

JR3 JACE NORDEEN
VTCH CURT CLAUSEN
VTRU LOWELL MITTEIS
VT3  TICE FORGY
SVCH DOUG REIBER

SVRU THOMAS E STEELE

SV3 DENNIS HARDER
SSCH DAVE STUNKEL
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90
89
80
83
85
72
72
88
86
81
79
69
64
73
79
72
72
90
85
72
89
86
83
80
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